
  TENT  SPACE AND ACCOMODATIONS 

THIS CAPACITY GUIDE INTENDED TO PROVIDE AVERAGE MAXIMUM CAPACITIES FOR QUICK 

APROXIMATION.  PROVISION SHOULD BE MADE FOR FOOD SERVING, BARS, STAGES, DISPLAY 

AREAS AND ANY OTHER SPECIALLY DESIGNATED SPACE.  ALL MARQUEE TENTS ARE MODULAR 

AND CAN BE JOINED TOGETHER IN A VARIETY OF CONFIGURATIONS TO CREATE LARGER FREE 

SPAN AREAS. ADDITIONAL CHARGES MAY APPLY IF WATER BARRELS ARE REQUIRED FOR 

STABLIZATION OF TENTS ON CONCRETE/ASPHALT SURFACES WERE STAKES ARE NOT AN 

OPTION. 

SIZE SQ. FEET RROUND 

SEATS 
BANQUET 

SEATS 
ROW 

SEATING 

DANCING CCOCKTAILS 

 

20X20 

 

 

400 

 

40 

 

48 

 

66 

 

100 

 

66 

20X40 

 

 

800 

 

80 

 

96 

 

132 

 

200 

 

132 

20X60 

 

 

1200 

 

120 

 

144 

 

198 

 

300 

 

198 

20X80 

 

 

1600 

 

160 

 

192 

 

264 

 

400 

 

264 

40X40 

 

 

1600 

 

160 

 

192 

 

264 

 

400 

 

264 

40X60 

 

 

2400 

 

240 

 

288 

 

396 

 

600 

 

396 

 

PDF Created with deskPDF PDF Writer - Trial :: http://www.docudesk.com

http://www.docudesk.com

