

TENT SPACE AND ACCOMODATIONS

THIS CAPACITY GUIDE INTENDED TO PROVIDE AVERAGE MAXIMUM CAPACITIES FOR QUICK APROXIMATION. PROVISION SHOULD BE MADE FOR FOOD SERVING, BARS, STAGES, DISPLAY AREAS AND ANY OTHER SPECIALLY DESIGNATED SPACE. ALL MARQUEE TENTS ARE MODULAR AND CAN BE JOINED TOGETHER IN A VARIETY OF CONFIGURATIONS TO CREATE LARGER FREE SPAN AREAS. ADDITIONAL CHARGES MAY APPLY IF WATER BARRELS ARE REQUIRED FOR STABLIZATION OF TENTS ON CONCRETE/ASPHALT SURFACES WERE STAKES ARE NOT AN OPTION.

SIZE	SQ. FEET	ROUND SEATS	BANQUET SEATS	ROW SEATING	DANCING	COCKTAILS
20X20						
	400	40	48	66	100	66
20X40						
	800	<i>80</i>	96	132	200	132
20X60						
	1200	120	144	198	300	198
20X80						
	1600	160	192	264	400	264
40X40						
	1600	160	192	264	400	264
40X60						
	2400	240	288	396	600	396